
COMM 911.67 FT S & 424.40 FT E
OF NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN S 187.70 FT, E 29.83 FT TO

COUNTRY CLUB PLAZA OF LAKE CITY INC
1806 SW SANTA FE DR
FT WHITE, FL 32038

33-3S-17-06869-004

1600 COMMUNITY SHOPPING
07

33317.00 1.00/

12/15/2016 DF 1.89 66,879 0 0 66,879
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0
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0

473,469

0608/0473 12/01/1986 WD Q V 01 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEARSON THOMAS S &

COUNTRY CLUB PLAZA

0592/0725 5/01/1986 WD Q V 01 15,000
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GRANTEE:
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000052274 Electrical Servic 900 02/08/2025

14756 REMODEL 175 11/20/1998

7190 REMODEL 15,000 05/24/1993

HX Base Yr

1686 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 12 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 12 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 4 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 04 04

3800 04 5,375 87.2100 55.81 299,979 1987 1987 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 SHOP NBHD  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5000

BAS 444 100 444 12,390

BAS 556 100 556 15,515

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 27,905

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 27,905

BAS 2,000 100 2,000 55,810

CAN 1,250 30 375 10,465

6,250 5,375 149,990

BAS= W50 BAS= W16 BAS= W9 BAS= W25 BAS= W25 S40 CAN= S10 E125
N10 W125$ E25 N40$ S40 E25 N40$ S30 E18 N16 W3 N5 W6 N9$ S9
E6 S5 E3 S16 W18 S10 E25 N40$ S40 E50 N40$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 20,000

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

20,300

1 1600 C SH CTR COM 0 CG 0.00 0.00 59,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 1.35 1.08 63,720

2 1600 C SH CTR COM 0 CG 0.00 0.00 23,400.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.10 1.35 0.14 3,159



COMM 911.67 FT S & 424.40 FT E
OF NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN S 187.70 FT, E 29.83 FT TO

COUNTRY CLUB PLAZA OF LAKE CITY INC
1806 SW SANTA FE DR
FT WHITE, FL 32038

33-3S-17-06869-004
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HX Base Yr

1686 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 30 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 27 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 6 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 04 04

3800 04 8,268 89.3099 57.16 472,599 1987 1987 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 SHOP NBHD  0% - 0 Heated Area: 7800

BAS 800 100 800 22,864

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 28,580

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 28,580

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 28,580

BAS 2,000 100 2,000 57,160

BAS 2,000 100 2,000 57,160

CAN 1,560 30 468 13,376

9,360 8,268 236,300

BAS= W40 BAS= W20 BAS= W20 BAS= W20 BAS= W16 BAS= W40 S50
CAN= S10 E156 N10 W156$ E40 N50$ S50 E16 N50$ S50 E20 N50$
S50 E20 N50$ S50 E20 N50$ S50 E40 N50$.
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